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HOW TO ORDER

OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS

CATALOG NUMBER:
21 1 0 1 P 628 01
A A

Q@

B
L Backcheck:

Swing, Function & Size: <

Finish

Offset Package:

L » Package Type:

» Spindle Type:

P Closer Type:

» Application:

» Product Group:

NOTE: Packed 4 per Master Carton

B= With Optional Adjustable Backcheck
(ANSI- Grade 1 Closers only)

US28/628= Satin Aluminum
DBZ313= Dark Bronze

See Current Jackson Catalog for Standard Packages
M= Closer Mechanism Only

=1/2" (12.7mm) Standard Length
=7/8" (22.2mm) Medium Spindle
=1-13/64"  (31mm) Long Spindle
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(0 = Standard Closer

1= ANSI- Grade 1 (A156.4)

1 = Overhead Center Hung Package or Mechanism Only
2 = Qverhead Offset Package

20 = Closer Mechanisms & Accessories
21 = Closer Package

0
02
03
04
05
06
a7
08
09
10
"
12
13
14
15
16

105°
105°
o0°
a0°
1057
1057
a0°
o0°
105°
105°
o0°
o0°
105°
105°
o0°
o0°
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MOTE: ADJ Mot Available
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with ANSI Grade 1 Closer

NH ADJ
HO ADJ
NH ADJ
HO ADJ

NOTE: 1207 Available with
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120°
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AMSI Grade 1 Closer OMLY

NH RD
HO RD
NH LD
HO LD
NH HD
HO HD
MH XLD
HO XLD




